
TOWNSHIP OF EDWARDSBURGH CARDINAL 
February 24, 2025 

Resolution Number: 2025- _____ _ 

Moved By: __________ _ 

Seconded By: _________ _ 

THAT Municipal Council receives the payment of municipal invoices circulated and 
dated as follows: 

• Report dated January 30 (2025-010) 

• Report dated January 31 (20254-012) 

• Report dated February 18 (2025-020) 

• Report dated February 21 (2025-025) 

• Report dated February 21 (2025-026) 

TOTAL: 

□ Carried □ Defeated □ Unanimous 

Mayor: ________ _ 

I RECORDED VOTE REQUESTED BY: 

NAME 

Councillor J. Martelle 

Councillor W. Smail 

Councillor C. Ward 

Deputy Mayor S. Dillabough 

Mayor T. Deschamps 

TOTAL 

$575,833.84 

$234,422.04 

$434,456.65 

$224,680.42 

$39 ,816.44 

$1,509,209.39 

YEA NAY 
I 


