## TOWNSHIP OF EDWARDSBURGH CARDINAL

February 24, 2025

 Resolution Number: 2025 

 Moved By:

 Seconded By:



THAT Municipal Council receives the payment of municipal invoices circulated and dated as follows:

	TOTAL:	\$1,509,209.39
•	Report dated February 21 (2025-026)	\$39,816.44
•	Report dated February 21 (2025-025)	\$224,680.42
•	Report dated February 18 (2025-020)	\$434,456.65
•	Report dated January 31 (20254-012)	\$234,422.04
•	Report dated January 30 (2025-010)	\$575,833.84

## □ Carried □ Defeated □ Unanimous

## Mayor:

NAME	YEA	NAY
Councillor J. Martelle		
Councillor W. Smail		
Councillor C. Ward		
Deputy Mayor S. Dillabough		
Mayor T. Deschamps		
TOTAL		